TECHNICAL STATEMENT
RADIO MULTIPLE OWNERSHIP ANALYSIS
CITICASTERS LICENSES, L.P.

This statement and the attached figures were prepared on behalf of

Citicasters Licenses, L.P.("CLLP"), a licensee subsidiary of Clear Channel
Communications, Inc. (“CCC”). CLLP proposes to modify the facilities of
KIOZ (FM) and KMYI(FM), San Diego, CA. A multiple ownership analysis was

prepared considering the following radio stations under present or proposed
common ownership, time brokerage or joint sales.’

Table 1: Proposed Commonly Owned, Brokered or Jointly-Sold Stations
Studied and Associated Arbitron Metro® Information

Fac . Geog?aphic Dec}ared

Calls 1D Band Community County State Arbitron Arbitron

Market Market

Los

KFI 34425 AM Los Angeles Angeles CA Los Angeles Los Angeles
KGB-FM 34454 FM San Diego San Diego CA San Diego, CA San Diego, CA
KHTS-FM 20697 FM El Cajon San Diego CA San Diego, CA San Diego, CA
KIOZ 13504 FM San Diego San Diego CA San Diego, CA San Diego, CA
KLSD 34452 AM San Diego San Diego CA San Diego, CA San Diego, CA
KMYI 58821 FM San Diego San Diego CcA San Diego, CA San Diego, CA
KOGO 51514 AM San Diego San Diego CcA San Diego, CA San Diego, CA
KUSS 67664 FM Carlsbad San Diego CA San Diego, CA San Diego, CA

Since certain of these stations have overlapping principal community
contours (5 mV/m for AM stations, 3.16 mV/m for FM stations), or are located
in, or home to, the same Arbitron Metro Markets, an ownership study has been
prepared in accordance with the Federal Communications Commission’s 1local
radio ownership rule.?

CCC does not have an attributable interest in any other station with a
principal community contour that overlaps or intersects the principal
community contour of KIOZ(FM) or KMYI(FM) as proposed, or which is located in
the same Arbitron Metro? as KIOZ(FM) and KMYI(FM). The community of license
of KIOZ(FM) and KMYI(FM) is located within the San Diego, CA Arbitron Metro,
and KIOZ (FM) and KMYI (FM) are reported by BIA as being “Home” to that Metro
only. Contour overlap of the stations to be modified, as depicted in Figure
1, also occurs with a commonly-owned station whose community of license 1is
located in the nearby Los Angeles, CA Arbitron Metro market.

' None of the following stations are attributable by virtue of a time

brokerage agreement or joint sales agreement.

2 Arbitron data presented herein is obtained from BIA’s “Media Access Pro.”
See 47 C.F.R. § 73.3555(a).

A station 1s considered to be “located in an Arbitron Metro” if the
station’s community of license is located within the boundaries of that
Metro, or, the station is listed as “Home” to that Metro by BIA.
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Arbitron Market Study

KIOZ (FM) and KMYI (FM) are reported by BIA as being “Home” to the San
Diego, CA Arbitron Metro. This proposal is in compliance with the Ilocal
radio ownership rules for that Arbitron Metro, as evidenced by Table 2 below:

Table 2 - Stations Considered to be in the
San Diego, CA Arbitron Metro’®

6 .
Count Calls Fac ID Band Owner Status Community County

Astor Broadcast

1 KCEO 67666 AM Group b Vista San Diego
Astor Broadcast

2 KFSD 49205 AM Group b Escondido San Diego
BiNational
Broadcasting Baja

3 XHRMFM 94331 FM Corp a Tijuana California
Broadcast
Company of the Baja

4 XEPRS 102305 AM Americas a Rosarito California

5 KSCF 59816 FM CBS Radio b San Diego San Diego

6 KYXY 51671 FM CBS Radio b San Diego San Diego
Clear Channel

7 KGB-FM 34454 FM Communications b San Diego San Diego
Clear Channel

8 KHTS-FM 20697 FM Communications b El Cajon San Diego
Clear Channel

9 KIOZ 13504 FM Communications b San Diego San Diego
Clear Channel

10 KLSD 34452 AM Communications b San Diego San Diego
Clear Channel

11 KMYI 58821 FM Communications b San Diego San Diego
Clear Channel

12 KOGO 51514 AM Communications b San Diego San Diego
Clear Channel

13 KUSS 67664 FM Communications b Carlsbad San Diego
Compass Radio

14 KPRI 51503 FM Group b Encinitas San Diego
Educational
Media

15 KLVJ 49854 FM Foundation b Julian San Diego
Entravision

16 KSSD 35139 FM Holdings LLC b Fallbrook San Diego
Family Stations

17 KECR 20977 AM Inc b El Cajon San Diego

Rosarito Baja
18 XHRST-FM 136581 FM Grupo ACIR a Beach California

> Source: BIA.

® Status: “a” -- the station is reported by BIA as “Home” to this Arbitron
Metro; “g” -- the station’s community of 1license is located within the
geographic boundaries of this Arbitron Metro; “b” -- the station is Dboth

listed by BIA as “Home” to this Arbitron Metro, and its community of license
is located in this Arbitron Metro.
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Count

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

Calls

KSDO

KBZT

KIFM

KSON

KSON-FM

KSOQ-FM

KFMB

KFMB-FM

XHMOREFM

XETIN

XHTIMFM

KURS

KKSM

XHLTNFM

KCBQ

KPRZ

KSDS

KPBS-FM

XHTIJFM

XEMO

XERCN

XHBCNFM

XHFGFM

Fac ID

51166

58816

34589

30831

30832

49206

42120

42117

95411

100760

94574

54257

51506

95715

13509

54461

58818

58823

95644

101576

103610

94288

95029
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Band

AM

FM

FM

AM

FM

FM

AM

FM

FM

AM

FM

AM

AM

FM

AM

AM

FM

FM

FM

AM

AM

FM

FM

Owner
Hi-Favor
Broadcasting
LLC
Lincoln
Financial Media
Lincoln
Financial Media
Lincoln
Financial Media
Lincoln
Financial Media
Lincoln
Financial Media
Midwest
Television
Midwest
Television

More Enterprise
Communications

Mt Wilson FM
Broadcasters

MVS
Communicaciones
Pacific Spanish
Network

Palomar
Community
College
District

Radio Imagen
Salem
Communications
Corporation
Salem
Communications
Corporation
San Diego
Community
College

San Diego
University
Board of
Trustees

Sociedad
Mexicana de
Radio

Uniradio Corp

Uniradio Corp

Uniradio Corp

Uniradio Corp

6
Status

Community

San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
Escondido
San Diego

San Diego

Tijuana

Tijuana

Tijuana

San Diego

Oceanside

Tijuana

San Diego

San
Marcos

San Diego

San Diego

Tijuana

Tijuana

Tijuana

Tijuana

Tijuana

County

San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego

Baja
California

Baja
California

Baja
California

San Diego

San Diego

Baja
California

San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

Baja
California

Baja
California

Baja North

Baja
California

Baja
California



6 \
Count Calls Fac ID Band Owner Status Community County

Univision
Communications

42 KLNV 51515 FM Inc b San Diego San Diego
Univision
Communications

43  KLQV 51164 FM Inc b San Diego San Diego
XETRA Baja

44 XETRAFM 94777 FM Communications a Tijuana California
XETRA Baja

45 XHITZFM 94741 FM Communications a Tijuana California
XETRA Baja

46 XHKYFM 96466 FM Communications a Tijuana California

Interim Contour-Overlap Analysis

Because the principal community of the stations to be modified, and the
communities of all commonly-owned or attributable stations with overlapping
principal contours with the stations to be modified, are located inside an
Arbitron Metro, an interim contour-overlap analysis is not required.

Conclusions

In the Arbitron Radio Market studied herein, there are at least 46 radio
stations, including the subject commonly-owned 2-AM / 5-FM stations, which
are home to the San Diego, CA Metro. This proposal does not affect the
existing number of commonly-owned stations in the subject BIA Metro.

Based on the above, it is concluded that the proposed modifications comply

with Section 73.3555(a) of the FCC Rules.

Respectfully submitted,

Troy G. Langham
Senior FCC Engineering
September 26, 2006
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Figure 1

Figure 01 - Principal Community Contours
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